
BODY MASSAGE WEEKDAY WEEKEND

Aromatherapy Oil Massage

Deep Tissue Massage

Lymphatic Massage

Hot Stone /Oil Massage

Prenatal Massage
Foot Massage Combo
Refresh Womb Health Treatment
Neck Shoulder Back Massage

60 mins
90 mins
120 mins
60 mins
90 mins
60 mins
90 mins
60 mins
90 mins
60 mins
60 mins
30 mins
30 mins

$1060
$1560
$1920
$1060
$1560
$1240
$1760
$1240
$1760
$1240
$1060
$1240
$800

$1160
$1660
$2020
$1160
$1660
$1340
$1860
$1340
$1860
$1340
$1160
$1340
$900

ADD ON ITEMS

Aroma Bath (Jacuzzi)
Breast Lymphatic Massage
Navel Candling
Ear Candling
Body Scrub

30 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins

$800
$720
$540
$540
$720

$900
$810
$630
$630
$810

WEEKDAY
WEEKEND FRI-SUN / PUBLIC HOLIDAY

MON-THU (EXCEPT WED)

All the above prices are subject to 10% service charge. 202405

SPA BOTANICA 
TREATMENT TARIFF



ALL IN ONE WEEKDAY WEEKEND
Bride To Be
Serenity Retreat
Couples’ Oasis
Island Escape
Oasis of Relaxation
Foot Relief with Treatment

180 mins
180 mins
180 mins
120 mins
90 mins
60 mins

$2800
$2800
$5320
$2120
$1570
$1040

$3360
$3360
$5880
$2440
$1700
$1200

Eye Reborn Treatment
RF Face Lifting Treatment
Breast Lymphatic & Firming Treatment

15 mins
15 mins
20 mins

$490
$630
$950

$630
$770
$1050

FACIAL TREATMENT
Luxurious Customised Facial
Hydro-boost Skin Hydration Facial
Lime Anti-oxidation & Distressing Care
Delay Infinity Rejuvenation Care
Emozioni Plus Facial
75.15 Genetic Repair Care Treatment
RF Face Firming and Lifting Treatment
Organic Rose Oil & Breast Lymphatic

60 mins
60 mins
60 mins
90 mins
60 mins
75 mins
75 mins
90 mins

$1400
$1600
$1400
$1770
$1770
$3420
$1770
$1920

$1530
$1800
$1530
$1920
$1920
$3570
$1920
$2070

WEEKDAY
WEEKEND FRI-SUN / PUBLIC HOLIDAY

MON-THU (EXCEPT WED)

All the above prices are subject to 10% service charge. 202405

ADD ON ITEMS

SPA BOTANICA 
TREATMENT TARIFF



WEEKDAY
WEEKEND FRI-SUN / PUBLIC HOLIDAY

MON-THU (EXCEPT WED)

All the above prices are subject to 10% service charge. 202405

Eyebrows Shaping/Waxing/Tinting
Keratin Eyelash Lifting
Eyelash Extension
Express Manicure
Express Pedicure
Hand Treatment
Foot Treatment

15 mins
60 mins
60 mins
15 mins
15 mins
30 mins
30 mins

$360
$960
$1240
$500
$570
$630
$780

$360
$1060
$1340
$590
$640
$700
$850

BEAUTY ITEMS WEEKDAY WEEKEND

SPA BOTANICA 
TREATMENT TARIFF


